
APPENDIX B

Projected study schedule Name

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY
5:00 Lisa, Devotions, breakfast, travel to Seminary.
6:00 At Seminary. .enter side door... so to any open classroom but if youhave a class at 8:00. go to that room. Do not bother other students

who may be studying.
6-8 Review your statue for the day. .100k ahead to whatever classes are

before you and see that you are prepared. If anything has not been
done for these... you may work on it now but you should not wait
until now. If everything is finished and you are satisfied it is
in good form, read some supplementary material of work ahead on
semester projects. Allow yourself a break about 7. .just a quick one.

89:50

10:00
10:30

10:40
12:30

12:30
1:00

1:00
1:50

2:00
4:50
5:00
6:30
6:30
8:00
8:00-




Theology I Poets
Stay alert, take good notes.

Chapel Chapel
Never cut chapel to stu y for a class
or a test. This is a fine time for
meditation and devotional interest and
the rewards are self-sustaining.

No class
Study theology and
prepare for next
theology section

Lunch




Don't also it.

No class
Prepare for Tuesday
Poets class

Elective




Church History I
Try to stay awake

Lunch

No class
Cet to work on Poets
or church history.. it is
your choice I

Elective

Home, Dinner

Family affairs (Camea?)

Study




Home, Dinner

Family affairs (games?)

Study

Obviously this is for the student not carrying a
full, time job..-.but there is a lot of study space
in every day if we plan and execute. Those working
full time or. part time must adjust but don't cut out
family or devotions. If single... there is a lot of
time available!




-21-


	LinkTextBoxLeft: http://www.taylorlib.ibri.org/Taylor-Writings/1992-Nostalgia/1992-Studying/README.htm
	LinkTextBox: The Accomplishment of Study  (1992) by  Thomas V. Taylor


