APPENDIX B

Projected study schedule

Name

TIME		MONDAY	TUESDAY	
5:00	Rise.	Devotions, breakfast, travel	to Seminary.	

- 6:00 At Seminary..enter side door...go to any open classroom but if you have a class at 8:00, go to that room. Do not bother other students who may be studying.
- 6-8 Review your status for the day..look ahead to whatever classes are before you and see that you are prepared. If anything has not been done for these...you may work on it now but you should not wait until now. If everything is finished and you are satisfied it is in good form, read some supplementary material of work ahead on semester projects. Allow yourself a break about 7..just a quick one.

8-	Theology	Poets
9:50	Stay alert, take good notes.	
10:00-		
10:30	Chapel Chapel	Chapel
	Never cut chapel to study for a class or a test. This is a fine time for meditation and devotional interest and the rewards are self-sustaining.	
10:40	No class:	Church History I
12:30	Study theology and prepare for next	Try to stay awake
1	theology section	
12:30 1:00	Lunch Don't miss it.	Lunch
1:00-	•	
1:50	No class: Prepare for Tuesday Poets class	No class Get to work on Poets or church historyit is
2:00	Elective .	your choice! Elective
4:50		BICCLIVE
5:00	Home, Dinner	Home, Dinner
6:30		, 22
6:30-	Family affairs (Games?)	Family affairs (games?)
8:00		
8:00-	Study	Study

Obviously this is for the student not carrying a full time job...but there is a lot of study space in every day if we plan and execute. Those working full time or part time must adjust but don't cut out family or devotions. If single...there is a lot of time available!